RESOLUTION NO. 03-12

Prepared by the Clerk-Treasurer

A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE TRANSFER OF FUNDS

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE,

INDIANA, AS FOLLOWS:

The transfer of funds under I.C. 6-1.1-18-6, as requested by the Clerk-Treasurer of the City of West
Lafayette, Indiana has been found by the proper officers to be necessary. The transfer is hereby

appropriated and directed.

TRANSFER OF FUNDS:

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FUND

From: 53-310, Computer Services

To: 53-110, Salaries — Full Time
53-151, Personnel Insurance

53-152, Dependent Insurance |
53-153 PERF, FICA/MED,UNEMPLOY

INTRODUCED AND FILEDONTHE & DAY OF

Total

$51.411

$ 36,241
$ 3,870
$ 5,237
$ 6,063
$51,411

, 2012,

Fcbr'ua/’(/

DULY RESOLVED, PASSED, AND ADOPTED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE

CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE,

INDIANA, ON THE 6

DAY OF

February , 2012, HAVING BEEN PASSED BY A VOTE OF 4 IN FAVOR
AND O OPPOSED, THE ROLL CALL VOTE BEING:
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ABSTAIN
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Hunt

Keen

Thomas

VanBogaert
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Pre iding OfTicer

Attest:

it € Sl —

Judith C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer

PRESENTED BY ME TO THE MAYOR OF THE CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA
ON THE 7 DAY OF February , 2012, AT THE HOUR OF
(0:30 A.M B

“dondesZ C SUoA e

Judith C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer

THIS RESOLUTION APPROVED AND SIGNED BY ME ON THE / DAY OF

Felpruary ,2012, ATTHEHOUROF 3:20 P.M .

John\ R. Dennis, Mayor

Attest:

il C S ode.

Judith C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer
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