RESOLUTION NO. 03-12

A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE TRANSFER OF FUNDS

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA, AS FOLLOWS:

The transfer of funds under I.C. 6-1.1-18-6, as requested by the Clerk-Treasurer of the City of West Lafayette, Indiana has been found by the proper officers to be necessary. The transfer is hereby appropriated and directed.

TRANSFER OF FUNDS:

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FUND

From:	53-310, Computer Services	\$ 51,411
То:	53-110, Salaries – Full Time 53-151, Personnel Insurance 53-152, Dependent Insurance 53-153 PERF, FICA/MED, UNEMPLOY	\$ 36,241 \$ 3,870 \$ 5,237 \$ 6,063
INTRODUCED	Total AND FILED ON THE 6 DAY OF February	\$ 51,411 , 2012.
CITY OF <u>Februa</u>	LVED, PASSED, AND ADOPTED BY THE COMMON COUNTY WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA, ON THE 6 OSED, THE ROLL CALL VOTE BEING:	DAY OF

	AYE	NAY	ABSENT	ABSTAIN
Bunder	V			
Burch		ARTON CO.		
Dietrich			/	
Hunt	V			
Keen	/			
Thomas	V			
VanBogaert		,		

Presiding Officer

Attest:

Judith C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer

PRESENTED BY ME TO THE MAYOR OF THE CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE, INDIANA ON THE _7_ DAY OF _February______, 2012, AT THE HOUR OF _10:30 A.M_.

Judish C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer

THIS RESOLUTION APPROVED AND SIGNED BY ME ON THE 7 DAY OF February, 2012, AT THE HOUR OF 3:20 P.M.

John R. Dennis, Mayor

Attest:

Judith C. Rhodes, Clerk-Treasurer